
 

CPP-2 PAGES 
(Not allow spe. character & see Limit of characters) 

(A) Basicdetails: 
1.  Tender Reference No. SVNIT-CPP-         /DoEE_1/2024. 

 
 2.  Tender Type Open 

3.  Form of Contract 
Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Training of Real time 
controller (OPAL-RT) OP 4512 

4.  No. of Covers/Bid:(1 / 2 /3)*Refer (B*)  Single Bid 

5.  Tender Category Goods 

(B) List of Tender Document Upload  
(upto 100 (Not allow spe. characters) Characters only short form,.pdf in file name) 

 File Name Type pdf /xls Size: in KB 

1.  CPP -2 pages- word file for CPPP committee 

 

Docx 383 kb 

2.  Tender Document Pdf 907 kb 

3.  NIT Documents (Brief Summary of Tender) 
1.  

Pdf 908 kb 

4.  BOQ    (Price bid) Xls 244 KB 

5.  Scan copy of Non GeM item or Work  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pdf 39 kb 

(C) List of Documents to be uploaded by supplier (As a cover 1 Fees, emd, pre- 
qualify, technical) 

(Max.7 file, up to 100 Characters only short form pdf in file name) 

Name of Documents 

1.  Copy of OEM /OEM Authorization certificate/Registration Certificate 

2.  Copy of Tender Acceptance Letter as per Annexure-1  

3.  Past Experience as per Annexure-4, and Satisfactory performance certificates. 

4.  Copy of Duly filled Technical Eligibility criteria as per Chapter-7 

5.  Copy of Average Annual turnover for last 3 years as per Annexure-5 

6.  Copy of undertaking regarding LC as per Annexure-9 

7.  Copy of Technical Compliance Sheet as per Annexure-11 

(D) List of   Documents to be uploaded by supplier (As a cover 2- price bid) 
(Max.2 file, upto 100   Characters only short form,.xls in file name) 

Name of Documents 

1 BoQ     (Price Bid) 

 
(E) Certy of Non GeM  item or Work( In PDF copy) 

 

Work Item Details: 
1 Work/ItemTitle:  

(Max 250 character. Sp. Characters not allowed) 
Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Training of Real time 

controller (OPAL-RT) OP 4512 

2 Work/Item Description: 
(Max 250 character. Sp. Characters not allowed) 

Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Training of Real time 

controller (OPAL-RT) OP 4512 with the specifications 

mentioned in chapter-8 (Technical Specifications ) of bid 

document. 

3 Prequalification Details, if any 
(Max 250 character ,Sp. Characters not allowed) 

As pre Tender document 

  4 

 

Product Category: 

 

 

 

  

Capital  

 Sub Category  (If any other, specify) Electrical 

5 Contract Type: Tender 

6 Tender Value: 10,98,370.00 (Ten Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand Three 
Hundred and Seventy Rupees only)  

7 Bid Validity In Days (30/60/90/120 etc.) 
(If any other, specify) 

  90 days 

8 Completion Period of work (in Days)  14 weeks 



9 Location (Work/services/items)  SVNIT Campus, Surat, Gujarat. 

10 Pincode  395007 

11 Pre-Bid Meeting(Yes/No)  No              

11a Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time ---N.A--- 

11b Pre-Bid Meeting Address --N.A--- 

12 Bid Opening Place SVNIT Campus, Surat, Gujarat. 

13 Tender Class As per tender document 

14 Inviting Officer(Name)  Dr. K. V. Praveen kumar, Dr. Rajasekharareddy Chilipi and Dr. 
Suresh Lakhimsetty. 
 

15 
Inviting Officer Designation, Address 
Phone/email: 
(Sp. Characters not allowed) 

Assistant Professor (s) 
Department of Electrical Engineering,  
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, 
Surat – 395 007,  
Ph. +91 9160919516, +91 82472 08518  & +91 7702759430 
Email: kvpraveenkumar@eed.svnit.ac.in, 
rsreddy@eed.svnit.ac.in & suresh@eed.svnit.ac.in 
 (F) Fee Details 

1 Payment Mode (Tender Fee/EMD * if Offline then refer 
1(a)) 

Offline 

1(a) If  Offline Instruments: For Tender Fees/EMD Nil 

2 Tender Charges:  

2 (a) Tender Fee (If more than zero, then 2(b) & 2(c) are 
mandatory) 

N.A.  

2 (b) Tender Fees Exemption Allowed (Yes / No) NA 

2 (c) Tender  Fees Payable To * N.A.  

2 (d) Tender  Fees Payable At * N.A.  

3 EMD Fee details:   

3 (a) EMD Fee    - 

 (i)  Fixed In Rs.  22,000.00 (INR) 

 (ii)  Percentage of Tender Value  (mention in %)  N.A 

3 (b) EMD Exemption Allowed (Yes / No) Yes 

3 (c) EMD Fee Payable To * Director, SVNIT, MHRD Fund 

3 (d) EMD Fee Payable At * Surat 

(G) Critical Dates:(Hrs in 24 Hour format) 
 Subject DD/MM/YYYY Hour. Mins. 

 1 Publication date* 11/06/2024 12.00 Noon 

2 Document Download/Sale Start Date* 12/06/2024 12.00 Noon 

3 Bid Submission Start Date* 12/06/2024 02.00 P.M. 

4 Seek Clarification StartDate N.A N.A 

5 Seek Clarification EndDate N.A N.A 

6 Pre Bid Meeting Date N.A N.A 

7 Bid Submission End Date* 03/07/2024 05.00 P.M. 

8 Bid Opening Date*( 24 hr bid end time) 04/06/2024 05.30 P.M. 

9 Should allow Item wise Evaluation   No  
 

• Auto Expansion of bid submission date extension. (If You want) 
Yes (single tender/bid) 
 

Please check & verify  

 

 

 

          (Name of the Co-ordinator/Indentor) 

              Designation 

                Name of the Department. 

            


